
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 41.8 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 41.8

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Roberts Lake Rd (South) 0.1 0.0 L Roberts Lake Rd (South) 0.1

0.1 R Golf Course Drive 0.0 0.1 R Golf Course Drive 0.0

0.1 L SMART trail (before tracks) 2.4 0.1 L SMART trail (before tracks) 2.4

2.5 R E Cotati Ave 0.9 2.5 R E Cotati Ave 0.9

3.5 > W Sierra Ave 1.9 3.5 > W Sierra Ave 1.9

5.4 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 5.4 L Stony Point Rd 0.8

6.2 R Roblar Rd 6.5 6.2 R Roblar Rd 6.5

12.7 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9 12.7 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9

14.6 L Gericke Rd (Cow Pie Alley) 2.9 14.6 L Gericke Rd (Cow Pie Alley) 2.9

17.5 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5 17.5 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5

18.0 > Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4 18.0 > Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4

19.4 > Middle Rd 1.9 19.4 > Middle Rd 1.9

21.3 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1 21.3 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1

22.4  Tomales Bakery 0.0 22.4  Tomales Bakery 0.0

22.4 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.1 22.4 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.1

22.5 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 3.0 22.5 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 3.0

25.5 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1 25.5 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1

26.6 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 2.1 26.6 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 2.1

28.7 > Fallon Rd 1.5 28.7 > Fallon Rd 1.5

30.2 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1 30.2 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1

31.3 > Bodega Ave 0.5 31.3 > Bodega Ave 0.5

31.8 L Pepper Rd 2.6 31.8 L Pepper Rd 2.6

34.4 L Mecham Rd 1.9 34.4 L Mecham Rd 1.9

36.3 L Stony Point Rd 3.7 36.3 L Stony Point Rd 3.7

40.1 R Wilfred Ave 1.1 40.1 R Wilfred Ave 1.1

41.2 > Golf Course Dr W 0.6 41.2 > Golf Course Dr W 0.6

41.7 L Xwalk to Roberts Lake Rd 0.1 41.7 L Xwalk to Roberts Lake Rd 0.1

41.8 R Bear Republic. 0.0 41.8 R Bear Republic. 0.0

41.8 E Beer might be in order. 41.8 E Beer might be in order.

Len Hirschi 480-9790 Len Hirschi 480-9790

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28618161 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28618161

 5000 Roberts Lake Road, Rohnert Park

Bear Republic

2 Vices Ride: Pastries and Beer! 2 Vices Ride: Pastries and Beer!

Bear Republic
 5000 Roberts Lake Road, Rohnert Park


